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:'1 OPEN HOUSE SAT & SUN 1-4 PM, 127145 FOURTH LINE MILTON

& bdrm, 3 bath, large family rm with fireplace, large rec room, granite
1 cuuntenop
¢+ mis.ca # W1030151. 401 to Guelph Line to 15 Sideroad to

......
.......

. 8-MAN HOT TUB & FULLY FENCED TENNIS COURT! Private long lane

/

~ LOCATED
ON A QUIET

STREET

Gorgeous 3 bed-
et "R | room home s
Marketing Your Home | SNE IR ! | situated on a

# _ A small, very quiet
For All Its Worth! 8| street in a great

& neighbourhood.

= Features an open

concept  main

floor with an Eat-in-Kitchen overlooking the

family room plus a good size dining room.

Master bedroom ensuite with a ‘corner’ soaker

tub and separate shower. Walk-out to a private
fully fenced backyard.
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QUAINT CENTURY HOME Located on one of 0id
Milton's most sought after streets. This “old Ontario farmhouse style”
home is loaded with character & charm with original pine floors, deep
baseboards, exposed brick feature wall in the kitchen and high ceilings.
Certainly not to be overlooked is the depth of this mature lot which is 280’
Irregular shape and backing on to greenspace. Conveniently located with-
in walking distance to schools, churches, shopping and parks. $319,900.

RE/MR(

. REAL ESTATE

CENTRE

12.8 ACRE COUNTRY BUNGALOW WITH HEATED IN-GIIOUND POOL,
goes thru beautiful forest to this rare find. Large cedar pool deck, 3

i f bdrms + den are available to chneee from. Join us baturdav & %unda» frem
4 12 - 5 pm at Orchard Uptown Clubhouse at 2025 Appleby Line for information
| regarding Milton’s premier low-rise condominiums. Call (905) 319-6424 today!

BUILT BY
GREENPARK

' Beautiful
bedroom
home in the
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a fantastlc open Iayout The big Eat-
in-Kitchen is open to the family room
and walks out to a good size, fully
fenced yard. Natural Oak Stairs plus
strip hardwood flooring throughout.
Quality ceramics in foyer, kitchen and
3 baths. Master ensuite with corner
'jacuzzi’ tub.

STUNNING
3 BEDROOM

HOME

This home fea-

tures many

quality

 upgrades and

L. - improvements

both msnde and out Tastefully decorated

and painted in neutral tones. Large Eat-in-

Kitchen with Breakfast bar overlooks the

Family room. Professionally landscaped

with patterned concrete driveway, walk-

way, and large patio with cedar shed in the
back yard.

MONICA WATOR
Sales Associate

et 416-721-4408

L one 416-620-0070
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JUST LISTED

Beautiful Mattamy on a quiet street, close to a park and &
within walking distance to new plaza & transport. Large =
modern eat-in-kitchen, with plenty of cabinet space. Tasteful
vaulted ceilings, large living-dining, super &

:. bright family rm with added palladian window. Entr from ==
- Homelife Response garage, cac, 2nd floor laundry! Call for more info and =
- Really Inc. Brokerage em_ |

colour scheme,

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY
14 PM.

8541

GUELPH LINE

Beautlful 1/2 acre property
BR, 2 bath sidesplit home in top condition. Main
evel laundry, family room with gas fireplace,

sunken living room w/fireplace & much more.

12145 Fourth Line.
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garage currently converted to workshop. Many
A upgrades and features
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Attenﬂon Homeowners'

You can sell your house for as low as 1% MLS Listing Fee*!

Mila Gawrysiak

Sales Representative
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OPEN HOUSE - SATURDAY 2-4 PM
269 PETTIGREW TRAIL
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Realty Ltd. Realtor
office (416) 534-3511

www.gowestrealty.com

Krystyna Grabowski

Sales Representative

{ Cell 647-291-6378

Sep.Shower,Soaker

*This is not intended to solicit Buyers and Sellers currently under contract with a Broker. Fee does not include
possible cooperation broker fee (which could be GoWest Realty Ltd.). Please call for more details on this offer.

LOCATION,LOCATION!

Greenpark Built 3 Bdr,3 Bath Semi-Detached House In
Great Neighbourhood.Large Master Bdr W/4Pc Ensuite,
Tub& 2
Bright,Spacious Kitchen W/Breakfast Area & Mud Room
For Entrance To Garage.Good Size Bedrooms.
Large,Fenced Yard Easy access to 401 hwy. $279,900

For more info, call Krystyna Direct 647-291-6378

Walk-In  Closets.

ABSOLUTELY FABULOUS!

Brand new 4 bdrm detached, great floor plan gleam-
ing hardwood floors, imported ceramics, top of the
line stainless steel appliances. Access garage door.
Main floor family and laundry. Great buyers opportu-
nity - overlooking pond. Huge pool size back garden.

For more info, call Krystyna Direct 647-291-6378

WOW Beautiful,Bright Detached, All Brick
House, 3 Bedrooms,3 Baths,Modern
Layout And Decor.Located on Quiet
Crescent.Double Driveway, Large Yard,
Porch And More... Offered At $309.900
Don't Miss It! Call Today!

For more info, call Mila Direct 905-617-1277




